
1.3.2 Students undertaking field projects/ research projects/ internships 

Program |List of students undertaking field 

Code 
EL7A 
EL7A 
EL7A 
EL7A 
EL7A 
EL7A

projects/research projects/ internships 
AAKASH JAGWANI 
ADITI CHOURASIYA 

AMBUJ SINGH KUSHWAHA 

ANUSAI MATHUR_ 

Programme name 

M.Tech Embedded Systems 
M.Tech Embedded Systemss 

M.Tech Embedded Systemns 

M.Tech Embedded Systemns 

M.Tech Embedded Systems 
M.Tech Embedded Systems 

M.Tech Embedded Systems 

M.Tech Embedded Systems 

M.Tech Embedded Systems 

M.Tech Embedded Systems 

M.Tech Embedded Systems 

ARNAB BHOWMIK 

NITIN KUMAR SAHU 

RIYAPATHAK
ROHIT KUMAR BORKAAR 

SHUBHAM CHAKRAVARTY 

VINI DUBEY 

VIVEK SURYAVANSHI

ADITI GUPTA 

CHETALI PALEWAR 

HIMANSHU JHA 

ELTA 

EL7A 
EL7A 
EL7A 
EL7A 
ELSB 

ELSB 
ELSB 
ELSB 

M.Sc Electronics and Communication

M.Sc Electronics and Communication

M.Sc Electronics and Communication

RATNESH MAGGAR 

SHUBHAM MISHRA 

SUMIT SINGH RATHORE 

VIBHANSHU LODHI 

M.Sc Electronics and Communication

EL5B 
M.Sc Electronics and Communication

ELSB 
M.Sc Electronics and Communication

M.Sc Electronics and Communication ELSB 
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